Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Wallace - (718088) - Stowmarket SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.48
1:09.73
1:09.94
1:10.70
1:10.80

1:10.87

111.57

114.95

115.37

:16.35

:116.66

117.94

:118.56
1:19.38
1:19.82

1:25.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.70
1:09.73
1:10.80
1:09.48
1:09.94
1:10.87

1:11.57
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

378
374
370
359
357
356
346
301
296
285
281
267
261
253
249

202

WA Pts

359
374
357
378
370
356
346

Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

18/06/16
25/03/17
15/11/15
19/11/17
20/11/16
04/10/15
27/06/15
24/11113
22/11/14
18/03/12
21/06/14
10/11/12
15/01/12
12/11/11
22/06/13

14/05/11

Date

19/11/17
25/03/17
20/11/16
18/06/16
15/11/15
04/10/15
27/06/15

Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
Stowmarket In House Gala March 2017
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
Stowmarket Club Championships 2016

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Stowmarket SC Club Championships

Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Stowmarket Club Championships

Suffolk County Development Championships

Sudbury & District Two Day Meet

Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2017

Stowmarket In House Gala March 2017

Stowmarket Club Championships 2016

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships

Venue

Newmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Newmarket

Sudbury

Venue

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Bury St Edmunds

Newmarket
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Club Swam Under

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Club Swam Under

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Level

Level

3
3
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:115.37

:116.66

:114.95

:119.82

117.94

:116.35

:118.56

:119.38
1:25.56

Copyright 2024

281
301
249
267
285
261
253
202

22/11/14
21/06/14
24/11113
22/06/13
10/11/12
18/03/12
15/01/12
12/11/11
14/05/11

Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Stowmarket SC Club Championships

Suffolk County Development Championships
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Stowmarket Club Championships

Sudbury & District Two Day Meet

Stowmarket
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket

Sudbury

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket
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