Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Wallace - (718088) - Stowmarket SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.48	378	F	18/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:09.73	374	F	25/03/17	Stowmarket In House Gala March 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:09.94	370		15/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:10.70	359	F	19/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:10.80	357	F	20/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:10.87	356	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:11.57	346		27/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:14.95	301		24/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:15.37	296		22/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:16.35	285	Н	18/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
1:16.66	281		21/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:17.94	267		10/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:18.56	261	Н	15/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	lpswich	Stowmarket	4
1:19.38	253		12/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:19.82	249		22/06/13	Suffolk County Development Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:25.56	202		14/05/11	Sudbury & District Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.70	359	F	19/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:09.73	374	F	25/03/17	Stowmarket In House Gala March 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:10.80	357	F	20/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:09.48	378	F	18/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:09.94	370		15/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:10.87	356	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:11.57 Copyright 2024	346 4		27/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:15.37	296		22/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:16.66	281		21/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:14.95	301		24/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:19.82	249		22/06/13	Suffolk County Development Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:17.94	267		10/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:16.35	285	Н	18/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
1:18.56	261	Н	15/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	Ipswich	Stowmarket	4
1:19.38	253		12/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:25.56	202		14/05/11	Sudbury & District Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS